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LU

Quiet. Posh. Magnetic.

Designer: Filipe Lisboa

Product Details

High-quality polycarbonate body
Hand-painted Murano-style glass
Chrome metal components
Custom canopies are available
LED option is available

| PRODUCT CODES

SM.07.720.12.A

Size Model

http://visoinc.com/collections/ilu/

ILU | VISO

02
07
08
09
10

VISO

LIGHT IS LIFE

388 Carlaw Avenue, Studio 207
Toronto, ON, CANADA
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info@visoinc.com

Phone: +1.416.461.8476
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